ATHS SENIORS’ 20-P-92T

2021-2022 SCHOOL CALENDAR

September October November December January
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February March April May June
M| T|W]|T]|F M| T|W]|T]|F M| T|W]|T]|F M| T|W|T]|F M| T|W/|T]|F
1]2]3]|4 112|314 1 2 | 3|4]|5]|6 1|23
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BCC Fall Semester classes begin on September 2, 2021

Gray shaded — no school for seniors

Yellow shaded — BCC is open, ATHS is closed — go directly to your college classes. You are responsible for your own

transportation.

Green Shaded — BCC is open, ATHS is open — check in before going to class. You are responsible for your own
transportation.

Wednesdays in RED — Report to internship

The following days are early dismissal for ATHS, but not necessarily for seniors. If you rely on the school bus to get home

you may need to make other arrangements on these days.

Back t0 SChOOI NIGNt... ...ttt st st e e s s bt Tuesday September 21, 2021
(@] oT=T a1 o (o TU YT TR Thursday, September 23, 2021
(@0 1=T oI [0 18 =Y PR Tuesday, October 12, 2021
Professional Development/Advisory BoOards.............oceeeeuereeecreneenereneereseeereee e eevesenes Friday, October 22, 2021

(0] oT=T oI o (o TU Y TP PPRUPRPNt Tuesday, October 26, 2021
Professional Development/Advisory Boards ...........cccceeeevveeeeieeecieeeeeeeecereeeeeeee e Friday, November 12, 2021
Before Thanksgiving RECESS.......uuiiiiiciiiei ettt e e e vae e e e e etae e e e eaees Wednesday, November 24, 2021
Before WINTEI RECESS ...cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeee s s e s e s e e e e e e e e aaaeaeens Thursday, December 23, 2021
Staff DEVEIOPMENT... ..t et e e e et e e e et b e e e e eeatae e e e e abraeeaeans Friday, February 11, 2022
Professional Development/Advisory BOards ..........ccccveeeeeeeeiveeeeieeeeeieeeeereeeeevee e Friday, March 11, 2022
Professional Development/AdVisory Boards ........ccccovveevveeireenieeeeecnreesinee e eeeeeeveens Friday, April 22, 2022

Staff DEVEIOPMENT ... ...t e e e et e e e e bt e e e e e e bae e e e et areeaeeeans Thursday, May 12, 2022
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